CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/25/2023 5:01:33 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00800-4

23-9-00267-7

23-9-00363-1

23-9-00796-2

23-9-00797-1

23-9-00798-9

23-9-00799-7

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

MARIA | VELA ESPINOZA
and

ANGEL LUISHERANDES ESPINOSA

Department of Revenue
S
LAURA CARINA PADILLA

Department of Revenue
VS
BARAJASAUTO BODY, LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
VANGUARD LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
OSCAR GOMEZ A ARRIAGA

Department of Labor and Industries
S
THOMASLEE BLACK

Department of Licensing
S
MARIA ALVAREZ

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/25/2023 to 9/25/2023

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

22-3-50356-11

23-2-50257-11

23-2-50369-11

23-2-5089%4-11

23-2-50895-11

23-2-50896-11

23-2-50897-11

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/25/2023

3/24/2023

4/27/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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