CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/25/2023 5:01:33 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/25/2023 to 9/25/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00800-4	MARIA I VELA ESPINOZA and ANGEL LUIS HERANDES ESPINOSA	22-3-50356-11	Domestic	9/25/2023	Active	9/25/2023	Added
23-9-00267-7	Department of Revenue vs LAURA CARINA PADILLA	23-2-50257-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/24/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/25/2023	Updated
23-9-00363-1	Department of Revenue vs BARAJAS AUTO BODY, LLC	23-2-50369-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/27/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/25/2023	Updated
23-9-00796-2	Department of Revenue vs VANGUARD LLC	23-2-50894-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/25/2023	Active	9/25/2023	Added
23-9-00797-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs OSCAR GOMEZ A ARRIAGA	23-2-50895-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/25/2023	Active	9/25/2023	Added
23-9-00798-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs THOMAS LEE BLACK	23-2-50896-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/25/2023	Active	9/25/2023	Added
23-9-00799-7	Department of Licensing vs MARIA ALVAREZ	23-2-50897-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/25/2023	Active	9/25/2023	Added

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019